全高摇架， ESFC
A swing frame for 19" equipment that provides additional
mounting space for such equipment, as well as rear access to the
fitted components and equipment once opened.
??
Description: Full height swing frame for 19” components allowing left and right hand opening. Can be used in steel,
combinable and compact enclosures. Hinges designed to give extra build-in depth. Adjustable top hinge for square mounting
of the swing frame. Rigid W-shaped frame profile for heavy equipment. Zinc plated 19" vertical profiles for direct earthing
of the mounted components. Standard equipped with 130° hinges. Can also be mounted on the side of 600 mm deep floor
standing enclosures. For steel, combinable enclosures use transversal support bars ESFB in combination with VBD if
required. Adjustable in depth by steps of 12.5 mm.
Maximum load: 1800N, supplied with a self positioning device.
Lock: Two 3 mm double-bit locks.
Material: 19" vertical profiles 2 mm zinc plated steel. Frame: vertical profiles 2 mm and horizontal profiles 3 mm.
Pack quantity: 1 swing frame with hinges.
Mounting requirements: ESFC for 600 mm, 800 mm, 1000 mm, 1200 mm wide steel, combinable enclosures. Add ESFB for
mounting in a steel, combinable enclosure.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
厚度 : 2mm
材料 : 低碳钢
完成 : 镀锌
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 机架单元 外壳材料
ESFC316 ESFC316 1600mm 499mm 80mm 31U 低碳钢
ESFC456 ESFC456 2200mm 499mm 80mm 45U 低碳钢
ESFC406 ESFC406 2000mm 499mm 80mm 40U 低碳钢
ESFC276 ESFC276 1400mm 499mm 80mm 27U 低碳钢
ESFC366 ESFC366 1800mm 499mm 80mm 36U 低碳钢
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2